
TOTAL 
UNITS

TOTAL % TOTAL %
36,898 23,958 69.00% 10,784 31.00%

2,989 2,445 84.80% 439 15.20%

2,936 1,843 66.80% 915 33.20%

27 25 96.20% 1 3.70%

1,507 1,359 92.60% 108 7.40%

167 160 96.40% 6 3.60%

2,401 1,334 60.60% 866 39.40%

7,024 4,709 69.80% 2,033 30.20%

2,787 1,710 63.60% 978 36.40%

160 131 87.30% 19 12.70%

73 58 82.90% 12 17.10%

7,828 3,086 44.20% 3,889 55.80%

496 330 69.60% 144 30.40%

1,665 1,131 70.60% 470 29.40%

1,162 983 84.60% 179 15.40%

101 86 87.80% 12 12.20%

  

AREA

 
Campbell County

 
City of Alexandria

 

City of Crestview
 

City of Bellevue
 

City of California
 

 
City of Newport

City of Highland
Heights

City of Melbourne
 

2.49

City of Mentor

City of Dayton
 

City of Ft. Thomas
 

City of Cold Spring
 

2.87

2.35

3.31

2.59

2.84

2.69

2.38

VACANCY 
RATE

RENTER OCCUPIED
HOUSING UNITS

OWNER OCCUPIED
HOUSING UNITS

PERSONS PER

2.54

HOUSEHOLD

5.80%

2.59

2.39

2.16

3.50%

6.10%

3.70%

2.70%

0.60%

8.40%

4.10%

3.60%

TABLE 5-1
HOUSING UNITS BY TENURE

City of Silver Grove

4.10%

10.90%

6.30%

City of Southgate

City of Wilder

4.40%

3.80%

3.20%

 

City of Woodlawn

2.56

2.17

2.26

2.73

Source: 2000 U.S. Census
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3.00%




