TABLE 5-1 HOUSING UNITS BY TENURE

AREA	TOTAL UNITS	PERSONS PER HOUSEHOLD	OWNER OCCUPIED HOUSING UNITS		RENTER OCCUPIED HOUSING UNITS		VACANCY RATE
			TOTAL	%	TOTAL	%	
Campbell County	36,898	2.49	23,958	69.00%	10,784	31.00%	5.80%
City of Alexandria	2,989	2.87	2,445	84.80%	439	15.20%	3.50%
City of Bellevue	2,936	2.35	1,843	66.80%	915	33.20%	6.10%
City of California	27	3.31	25	96.20%	1	3.70%	3.70%
City of Cold Spring	1,507	2.59	1,359	92.60%	108	7.40%	2.70%
City of Crestview	167	2.84	160	96.40%	6	3.60%	0.60%
City of Dayton	2,401	2.69	1,334	60.60%	866	39.40%	8.40%
City of Ft. Thomas	7,024	2.39	4,709	69.80%	2,033	30.20%	4.10%
City of Highland Heights	2,787	2.16	1,710	63.60%	978	36.40%	3.60%
City of Melbourne	160	2.54	131	87.30%	19	12.70%	6.30%
City of Mentor	73	2.59	58	82.90%	12	17.10%	4.10%
City of Newport	7,828	2.38	3,086	44.20%	3,889	55.80%	10.90%
City of Silver Grove	496	2.56	330	69.60%	144	30.40%	4.40%
City of Southgate	1,665	2.17	1,131	70.60%	470	29.40%	3.80%
City of Wilder	1,162	2.26	983	84.60%	179	15.40%	3.20%
City of Woodlawn	101	2.73	86	87.80%	12	12.20%	3.00%

Source: 2000 U.S. Census